OWNER'’S MANUAL

27" WOOD NESTING TABLE




Contact Us

If you have any questions,
Please contact customer servicce.

Service@cozfurn.com

Scan the QR code to watch the installation video.

[=]5 74 =]

SCAN

ME! [u]



SAFETY PRECAUTIONS

BEFORE YOU START

Please take the time to carefully read through the whole of
these instructions before you commence.

Keep these instructions for future reference.

Unpack, inspect and check off all of the contents.

Separate and count all your parts and hardware.

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

CAUTION

Children and pets should be kept from your assembly area if possible.Supervise children and
pets if they are in the assembly area.

This item is heavy.Please handle with care.Two or more people are required for this assembly.

It would be sensible to lay a sheet or blanket on the floor where you intend to work to avoid
scratching this product and to protect your floor.

Assemble the product as close to its intended final position in the room as possible.




PRODUCT WARRANTY INSTRUCTION

Free Warranty Period:

The free warranty period starts from the product receipt date and
lasts one year.

Coverage during the Free Warranty Period:

1. If any components of the purchased product are damaged due
to non-human-induced reasons natural wear and tear excluded ,
corresponding new parts will be replaced free of charge.

2.1f the entire purchased product is damaged due to non-human
-induced reasons natural wear and tear excluded and cannot be
further used, corresponding parts or a brand-new product will be
replaced free of charge.

Coverage after the Free Warranty Period:

After the warranty period expires, replacement components will be
provided to customers at cost price for continued service.

Additional Services:

After purchasing the product, customers can consult our staff for any
product-related inquiries.

Contact Email :
Service@cozfurn.com

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




ACCESSORIES DISPLAY

1X1PC 1X1PC 1X1PC 1X1PC

0000000000000 000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000

0000000 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000060006000000000000

-

0000000000000 000000000000000

3X1PC 1X1PC

1X1PC

0000000000000 000000000000
Z

0000000000000 000000000000

0000000000000 000000000000

00000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000060000000000000060000000600000000

6X1PC

0000000000000 000000000000

(@

M6*10mm
42X1PC

1X1PC

0000000000000 000000000000

0000000000000 000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000

0000000 000000000000 0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000006000000000000006000000000000000




PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

N\ J -

Ax6

Email:Service@cozfurn.com

A M6*10mm Screw
@@(o) 6PCS

B
4PCS
A M6*10mm Screw

6PCS

@@(o)




PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

- %77:'::::::ffj — '1:ffffififﬁ?ir’ ) - ::::;’j‘ A M6*10mm Screw

1 ——— (o) 3PCS

A M6*10mm Screw

@@(o) 6PCS

Email:Service@cozfurn.com



PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

/ - A M6*10mm Screw

@@(o) 6PCS

A M6*10mm Screw

@@(o) 6PCS

Email:Service@cozfurn.com



PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

A M6*10mm Screw

@) 3PCs

A M6*10mm Screw

@@(o) 6PCS

Email:Service@cozfurn.com



